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General information about company

Scrip code 5315
NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE1
Name of the company Dishe
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equit
Type of report Quar
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-0¢
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regu
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholde
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Sl;/are];o]dill'lg 4| Number of "
No. of Partly sh(;;es Total nos. 2f :h(;r;:ta 0= | class of sect
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares held
Category X . underlying _ (calculated as .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ’ (VID) = No of Votin;
@ Depository per SCRR,
(IT) (I1) shares shares . IV)+(V)+
Receipts 1957) (VIII) As
held (IV) | held (V1) Class C
WD a % of
i\ (A+B+C2) e X e
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 3518800 3518800 48.1 3518800
Group
(B) Public 2548 3796700 3796700 51.9 3796700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2562 7315500 7315500 100 7315500
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Numb
Shareholding , as ; Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledge
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherw
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encum
Category of . . . L.
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1ID)
shareholder . . .
0] (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% s
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total
No. No. |«
() (VIDHX) Asa % | (5 Shares @ |
of (A+B+C2) held I
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.1
Group
(B) Public 51.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promot

No. Shareholding | Number
0,
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each clas
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up g;d?iilonrg ield (ViD (calculated as | No of Vo
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity posttory per SCRR,
held (IV) | shares F\ff)e’pts gXH(VH 1957) (VIIT) _
held ) Asa%of | Classee
V) (a+B+c2) | X
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 12 3018800 3018800 |41.27 3018800
) égzc%‘yh)er 2 500000 500000 | 6.83 500000
(SX;’('IT)OW 14 3518800 3518800 |48.1 3518800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 3518800 3518800 |48.1 3518800
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) : . 2496 756093 756093 10.34 756093
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 2881248 2881248 |39.39 288124¢
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 9 159359 159359 |2.18 159359
(specify)
(S};l;)(gg()tal 2548 3796700 3796700 |51.9 3796700
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promot

Shareholding , as a Numbet
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of | Shares
Underlying conversion of Locked i pledged
No. Of Shares . . ocked n otherwi
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) :
Underlying . . . encumb
. Underlying convertible securities (as a
Sr. Outstanding . . (XI1ID)
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of
convertible . .
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share As a % A
securities (X) . . B sa’o !
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % (a) |Shares |(a) |St
of (A+B+C2) held (b) he
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 41.27
(d) 6.83
Sub-Total
48.1
(AX1D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 481

Promoter Group

(Ay=(A)
M+A)®2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.34
(a(ii)) 39.39
(e) 2.18
Sub-Total
51.9
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding 519
(B)=B)(1)+B) '
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholde
Total (
A+B+C2) 100
Total (A+B+C) 100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satynarayan
Jagannath
Kabra

Mayadevi
Krishnavtar
Kabra

Sarojdevi
Satynarayan
Kabra

Jagannath
Rampal Kabra

Krishnavatar
Jagannath
Kabra

Krishna
Jaganna
Kabra

PAN (II)

ADGPK2858M

ADIPK7306A

ABHPK6018L

AABHJ9485K

AGDPK5563D

AADHI

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VD)

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.1

4.48

4.48

4.37

2.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.1

4.48

4.48

4.37

3.12

2.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

15-07-2021, 3:01 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

885000 328000 328000 320000 228000 200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promote
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satyanarayan
Jagannath Kabra

Badrinarayan
Bankatlal Kabra

(Huf)

Badrinarayan
Shrikishan Kabra

(Huf)

Bankatlal
Badrinarayan Kabra
(Huf)

Ran
Kab

PAN (II)

AAGHS7704H

AACHB7147K

AACHB7148G

AACHB7149H

AE'

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149800

100000

100000

100000

800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VD)

149800

100000

100000

100000

800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

149800

100000

100000

100000

800

Class eg:y

Total

149800

100000

100000

100000

800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.37

1.37

1.37

1.0¢

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

15-07-2021, 3:01 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149800 100000 100000 100000 800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Pro1
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Bodies Corporate

Partnership Firms

Click her

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Maya Texturisers Pvt. Ltd.

Kabra Commercial Ltd

PAN (II) AABCM4894Q

AABCK3386K

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 300000
held (V)

200000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 300000
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

200000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.73

6.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 300000

200000

500000

Class eg:y

Total 300000

200000

500000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.1

2.73

6.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

[ SSUR TR

15-07-2021, 3:01 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000 200000 500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Amit K

Maheshwari

Neerajkumar Premnarayan
Maheshwari

Radhadevi Premnarayan
Maheshwari

Vinay Premnare
Maheshwari

PAN (II)

ABWPMO868P

ABXPM7234N

ABWPMO689E

ABWPMO0867C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101000

426448

88000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

101000

426448

88000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.83

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101000

426448

88000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

101000

426448

88000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

5.83

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

15-07-2021, 3:01 PM
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form (XIV) | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

156300

3059

159359

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

156300

3059

159359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

156300

3059

159359

Class eg:y

Total

156300

3059

159359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

0.04

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

ANT- ALOL

15-07-2021, 3:01 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51200 3059 54259

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the repo:
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality

selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise

influence
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