General information about company					
Scrip code	5315:				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE1				
Name of the company	Disha				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equit				
Type of report	Quart				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regu				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholde				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities	
			No. of Portly No. Of Total pos a % of	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	equity equity Depository (VII) =		No of Voting			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	C e
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800	
(B)	Public	2548	3796700			3796700	51.9	3796700	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	2562	7315500			7315500	100	7315500	

		Table 1	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s	
Category of shareholder	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Numbi Shares pledge otherw encum (XIII)		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	/ c 5 h
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.1				
(B)	Public				51.9				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				

4 of 17 15-07-2021, 3:01 PM

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	holdin	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number each class No of Vo
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group	
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	3018800			3018800	41.27	3018800
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	500000			500000	6.83	500000
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800
(2)	Foreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	1	
(1)	Institutions							
(3)	Non-institutions							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2496	756093			756093	10.34	756093
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	43	2881248			2881248	39.39	2881248
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	159359			159359	2.18	159359
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2548	3796700			3796700	51.9	3796700
		2548	3796700			3796700	51.9	379

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	not
Sr.	Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	derlying convertible securities (as a securities and percentage of	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares pledged otherwis encumb (XIII)	
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As of Sh he	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)	
(1)	Indian							
(a)				41.27				
(d)				6.83				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				48.1				
(2)	Foreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				48.1				
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		•	
(1)	Institutions							
(3)	Non-institution	S						
(a(i))				10.34				
(a(ii))				39.39				
(e)				2.18				
Sub-Total (B)(3)				51.9				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				51.9				
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	olde
Total (A+B+C2)				100				
Total (A+B+C)				100				

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satynarayan Jagannath Kabra	Mayadevi Krishnavtar Kabra	Sarojdevi Satynarayan Kabra	Jagannath Rampal Kabra	Krishnavatar Jagannath Kabra	Krishna Jaganna Kabra
PAN (II)	ADGPK2858M	ADIPK7306A	ABHPK6018L	ААВНЈ9485К	AGDPK5563D	AADHI
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.1	4.48	4.48	4.37	3.12	2.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)	1		i.
Class eg:X	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000
Class eg:y						
Total	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.1	4.48	4.48	4.37	3.12	2.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promote

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satyanarayan Jagannath Kabra	Badrinarayan Bankatlal Kabra (Huf)	Badrinarayan Shrikishan Kabra (Huf)	Bankatlal Badrinarayan Kabra (Huf)	Ran Kab
PAN (II)	AAGHS7704H	AACHB7147K	AACHB7148G	AACHB7149H	AEV
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149800	100000	100000	100000	8001
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	149800	100000	100000	100000	8001
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	lass of securities (IX)		<u> </u>	1
Class eg:X	149800	100000	100000	100000	800
Class eg:y					
Total	149800	100000	100000	100000	800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	149800	100000	100000	100000	8001
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Proi

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Partnership Firms	Click here					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Maya Texturisers Pvt. Ltd.	Kabra Commercial Ltd						
PAN (II)	AABCM4894Q	AABCK3386K	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	200000	500000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	300000	200000	500000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.1	2.73	6.83					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	300000	200000	500000					
Class eg:y								
Total	300000	200000	500000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.1	2.73	6.83					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying								

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	200000	500000					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit K Maheshwari	Neerajkumar Premnarayan Maheshwari	Radhadevi Premnarayan Maheshwari	Vinay Premnara Maheshwari
PAN (II)	ABWPM0868P	ABXPM7234N	ABWPM0689E	ABWPM0867C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101000	426448	88000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	101000	426448	88000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	5.83	1.2	1.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	1	
Class eg: X	101000	426448	88000	100000
Class eg:y				
Total	101000	426448	88000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	5.83	1.2	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	4	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	156300	3059	159359
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	156300	3059	159359
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	0.04	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	156300	3059	159359
Class eg:y			
Total	156300	3059	159359
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.14	0.04	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
Ma Of Charas			

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51200	3059	54259	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the repoi indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise influence